Inc #

2602210001
2602210002
2602210003
2602210005
2602210006
2602210008
2602210013
2602210014
2602210017
2602210018
2602210019
2602210020
2602210021
2602210022
2602210030
2602210031
2602210033
2602210034
2602210036
2602210039
2602210040
2602210041
2602210043
2602210044
2602210045
2602210046
2602210047
2602210048
2602210049
2602210051
2602210052
2602210053
2602210055
2602210056
2602210057
2602210059

Type

Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Information Only

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal
Vandalism

Alarm

Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Collision Unknown Injury
Assault w/Weapon
Disturbance Loitering
Parking Violation

Alarm

Petty Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Identity Theft

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Alarm

Disturbance Family Verbal
Burglary Vehicle

Hazard

Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Hazard

Petty Theft

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Violation of Court Order
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

00:08:55
00:26:31
01:00:38
01:33:41
01:36:47
02:10:35
03:08:58
03:24:04
03:52:36
03:57:24
04:14:03
04:15:06
04:27:50
05:18:39
05:54:29
07:59:28
08:17:31
08:42:45
09:05:19
09:29:48
09:41:06
09:42:53
09:46:41
09:53:56
10:03:58
10:04:47
10:06:08
10:18:26
10:25:24
10:31:18
10:52:18
10:54:06
11:21:57
11:33:42
11:40:50
11:45:48

Daily Activity Log
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Location Hundred Block
7500 TIARA WY

7900 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
5900 SUNRISE MALL

8200 OLIVINE AV

7600 HIGHLAND AV

7500 GREENBACK LN

8100 SUNRISE BL

6100 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR
| 80 EB/ANTELOPE RD

6200 TRAINOR CT

6000 SHUPE DR

7000 SUNBURST WY

7500 COMMUNITY DR
CROSSWOODS PKY/COBALT WY
6100 GREENBACK LN

6200 PINECREEK WY
SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
SHADOW HAWK DR/CLAY BASKET DR
6000 SUNRISE MALL

7500 CIRCUIT DR

5900 AUBURN BL

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7200 BROOKRIDGE CT

6200 CAVAN DR

7800 AUBURN BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7100 AUBURN BL

7300 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7600 SUNRISE BL

6900 HENNING DR

7000 AUBURN BL

Place

TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS
WINGSTOP
CHPD

SEARS
PARADISE OAKS

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

REVA APTS
ADALBERTOS MEXICAN FOOD X AUBURN

SIERRA HILLS APARTMENTS

SYLVAN COMMUNITY CENTER

T MOBILE AT SUNRISE MALL

IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK

KAYAK CITY

SKECHERS

VINTAGE N MORE
OREILLY AUTO PARTS X SJ

COSTCO #771

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Disposition
Attempted to Contact
Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Advised

Citation Issued
Advised

Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - False Report of Emergency

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Alarm

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Unable to Locate
Alarm

Assisted

Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary

Assisted
Advised
Assisted
Assisted

Report Taken - Shoplifting

Advised
Cancelled
Advised
Assisted

Report Taken - Violation of Court Order

Checks Ok

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Case #

CH26-01247

CH26-01248

CH26-01250

CH26-01249

CH26-01254



Inc #

2602210060
2602210061
2602210062
2602210064
2602210065
2602210066
2602210068
2602210069
2602210070
2602210071
2602210072
2602210073
2602210074
2602210075
2602210076
2602210077
2602210078
2602210079
2602210080
2602210081
2602210082
2602210083
2602210084
2602210085
2602210086
2602210087
2602210088
2602210089
2602210090
2602210091
2602210092
2602210094
2602210097
2602210098
2602210099
2602210100
2602210101
2602210102
2602210104
2602210105

Type

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Unknown Injury
Fraud/Forgery

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Driving Under the Influence
Missing Person

Missing Person
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
ACO Wildlife

Reckless Driving

Lost or Found Property
Reckless Driving
Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private

ACO Wildlife

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Assault

Collision Non Injury
Patrol Check

Driving Under the Influence
Traffic Stop

Information Only

Hazard

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

11:49:00
11:49:11
11:54:06
12:10:51
12:16:54
12:27:11
12:35:52
12:36:34
12:55:13
13:02:18
13:05:14
13:06:15
13:10:12
13:10:49
13:19:32
13:21:11
13:27:05
13:30:03
13:31:44
13:33:40
13:42:07
13:43:03
13:58:31
14:28:43
14:30:26
14:34:56
14:36:53
14:37:15
14:52:28
14:53:06
15:24:56
15:39:42
15:52:29
15:57:54
16:04:45
16:05:48
16:33:18
16:35:07
16:50:44
17:03:55

Location Hundred Block
MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV
8000 SUNRISE BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

7700 GUENIVERE WY
MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST
GREENBACK LN/BINET DR
8000 TARGA CR

5900 SHOVELERS LN

1 80 EB/ANTELOPE RD
AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN
5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7900 PEBBLE BEACH DR
7900 AUBURN BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV
ROSEVILLE RD/CIRBY WY
7600 PRINCE ST

STOCK RANCH RD/DEAD END

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
RIVERSIDE ON E/I80 E
7500 GALLANT CR
5400 MARIPOSA AV
7500 TIARA WY

6000 CAMDEN CR
7600 AUBURN BL
7300 BROCADE DR
8200 AUBURN BL
7000 AUBURN BL
6000 GREENBACK LN
7900 AUBURN BL
7700 SUNRISE BL
5800 SUNRISE BL

MARIPOSA AV/EASTGATE AV

7500 RAMONA LN
AUBURN BL/CAMDEN CR
7800 MACY PLAZA DR
7900 ANTELOPE RD

6900 STEM CT

6200 PARIS ST

6300 BONHAM CR

Place

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS
ROSS STORES

SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

SUMMERFIELD PLACE APARTMENTS
PHAT CHADS TAVERN

PARADISE OAKS

HELPING HANDS

STOCK RANCH NATURE PRESERVE
CHPD

PARADISE OAKS

TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS

THE MUFFLER SHACK

WALMART

GROCERY OUTLET

ROUND TABLE PIZZA
CHASE BANK X MACY PLAZA DR

SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM

DOLLAR TREE
LEATHERBYS FAMILY CREAMERY

PARIS APARTMENTS
ARCADE CREEK PARK (PRESERVE)

Disposition
Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person
Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

ACO Pending
Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Civil Problem
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Arrest - ID Theft
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Case #

CH26-01251
CH26-01252

CH26-01253

CH26-01181

CH26-01255



Inc #

2602210106
2602210107
2602210108
2602210109
2602210110
2602210111
2602210113
2602210114
2602210115
2602210116
2602210117
2602210118
2602210119
2602210122
2602210123
2602210125
2602210126
2602210127
2602210128
2602210129
2602210131
2602210132
2602210135
2602210136
2602210138
2602210139
2602210140
2602210141
2602210142
2602210143
2602210144
2602210145
2602210146
2602210147
2602210148
2602210149
2602210152
2602210153
2602210154
2602210156

Type

Petty Theft

Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Civil Advice or Standby
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Flag Down

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Bomb Threat/Device
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Noise

Petty Theft

Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Verbal

Hit and Run With Injury
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Reckless Driving

Alarm

Petty Theft

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
PD Respond with FD
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Driving Under the Influence
Traffic Stop

Time

17:14:11
17:19:54
17:24:02
17:33:04
17:34:59
17:38:18
17:42:40
17:46:57
17:53:15
17:54:51
18:07:47
18:18:29
18:23:08
18:57:41
19:06:16
19:11:54
19:14:59
19:19:10
19:19:16
19:43:01
19:57:24
19:58:26
20:09:28
20:28:38
20:32:00
20:34:06
20:40:21
20:40:24
20:44:55
20:51:00
21:00:44
21:02:20
21:05:29
21:16:44
21:17:36
21:26:11
21:31:08
21:34:57
21:38:59
21:51:05

Location Hundred Block
7100 VERNER AV

5900 EL SOL WY

AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
7000 AUBURN BL

6700 BIX AV

6800 BRILL CT

8200 FOX MEADOW PL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8200 FOX MEADOW PL

7800 AUBURN BL

8400 EDGECLIFF CT

6300 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

OLD AUBURN RD/WACHTEL WY
6500 DONEGAL DR

8200 AUBURN BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

7500 WISCONSIN DR

TWIN OAKS AV/MARIPOSA AV
5900 MARIPOSA AV

7700 AUBURN BL

ANTELOPE RD/LONEWOOD WY
5900 SUNRISE BL

MATHENY WY/GREENBACK LN
7700 SUNRISE BL

7700 SUNRISE BL

8200 AUBURN BL

7900 MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
ANTELOPE RD/WATSON WY
7300 GREENBACK LN

800 SAN JUAN RD
GREENBACK LN/WILKINS WY
7600 HIGHLAND AV

6100 GREENBACK LN

7300 BROCADE DR

6400 BREMEN DR

7000 WOODMORE OAKS DR
8200 SUMMERPLACE DR
HALIFAX ST/MELBOURNE WY

Place

CALVARY CEMETERY

SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MEHRIZI PROPERTIES LLC

CHPD

MEHRIZI PROPERTIES LLC
RUSCH PARK

GREENBACK LANE APARTMENTS

TARGET

TOWNE MART
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

AUBURN VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

ULTA

TOWNE MART
MARIPOSA ELEMENTARY

SUBWAY

AMPM - X - AUB

FRIENDS CHURCH

Disposition
Report Taken - Property Theft
Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Checks Ok
Unable to Locate
Cancelled
Checks Ok

Report Taken - False Report of Emergency

Advised
Advised
Report Taken

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok
Duplicate Call
Report Taken - Property Theft
Cancelled

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Arrest - DUI

Alarm

Refer Other Agency
Citation

Advised

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Arrest - DUI
Advised

Case #
CH26-01256

CH26-01258

CH26-01257

CH26-01260

CH26-01259
CH26-01261

CH26-01262



Inc #

2602210157
2602210158
2602210159
2602210160
2602210161
2602210162
2602210163
2602210164
2602210165
2602210166
2602210167
2602210168
2602210169
2602210170
2602210171
2602210172
2602210173
2602210174
2602210175
2602210176
2602210177
2602210178
2602210179
2602210180
2602210181
2602210182

Type

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Information Only
Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

PD Respond with FD
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Noise

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Subject Stop

Robbery

Traffic Stop

Time

21:53:49
21:57:08
22:07:29
22:07:59
22:17:45
22:19:12
22:20:26
22:21:29
22:30:13
22:30:35
22:32:45
22:34:52
22:42:03
22:50:31
23:06:14
23:11:58
23:18:14
23:21:07
23:32:10
23:37:40
23:40:22
23:41:39
23:44:01
23:44:38
23:54:37
23:57:47

Location Hundred Block
SYLVAN RD/SYLVAN CREEK CT
MERCEDES AV/VAN MAREN LN
5900 COYLE AV

GREENBACK LN/GARFIELD AVE
7500 GREENBACK LN

5700 AUDREY WY

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV
ROSEVILLE RD/OUTLOOK DR
6100 AUBURN BL

7500 KETCH CT

7900 GREENBACK LN

7300 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
6700 AUBURN BL

77200 LAUPPE LN

AUBURN BL/MADISON AV
MANZANITA AV/HILLTOP DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7300 GREENBACK LN
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AV
6100 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

6100 GREENBACK LN

1600 SOUTH AV

GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL

Place

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

FUTURE HONDA

PANERA BREAD
ROSS STORES

7-11 X VM

SUBWAY

SHELL X AUB
FUTURE HONDA
SHELL X AUB

Disposition

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics

Advised

Alarm

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Unable to Locate

Gone On Arrival

Alarm

Checks Ok

Advised

Citation Issued

Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Prior Warrant

Refer Other Agency

Advised

Case #

CH26-01263

CH26-01251
CH26-01252

CH26-01264
CH26-01265

CH26-01266



	ACTIVITY LOG

