



Daily Activity Log
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602210001	Disturbance Verbal	00:08:55	7500 TIARA WY	TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS	Attempted to Contact	
2602210002	Suspicious Circumstances	00:26:31	7900 GREENBACK LN	WINGSTOP	Refer Other Agency	
2602210003	Information Only	01:00:38	6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR	CHPD	Assisted	
2602210005	Hit and Run Non-Inj	01:33:41	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Advised	
2602210006	Reckless Driving	01:36:47	5900 SUNRISE MALL	SEARS	Citation Issued	CH26-01247
2602210008	Disturbance Verbal	02:10:35	8200 OLIVINE AV	PARADISE OAKS	Advised	
2602210013	Vandalism	03:08:58	7600 HIGHLAND AV		Advised	
2602210014	Alarm	03:24:04	7500 GREENBACK LN	SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL	Alarm	
2602210017	Tow Repo/Private	03:52:36	8100 SUNRISE BL	REVA APTS	Assisted	
2602210018	Traffic Stop	03:57:24	6100 GREENBACK LN	ADALBERTOS MEXICAN FOOD X AUBURN	Advised	
2602210019	Traffic Stop	04:14:03	GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV		Advised	
2602210020	Traffic Stop	04:15:06	GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR		Advised	
2602210021	Collision Unknown Injury	04:27:50	I 80 EB/ANTELOPE RD		Refer Other Agency	
2602210022	Assault w/Weapon	05:18:39	6200 TRAINOR CT		Report Taken - False Report of Emergency	CH26-01248
2602210030	Disturbance Loitering	05:54:29	6000 SHUPE DR	SIERRA HILLS APARTMENTS	Gone On Arrival	
2602210031	Parking Violation	07:59:28	7000 SUNBURST WY		Advised	
2602210033	Alarm	08:17:31	7500 COMMUNITY DR	SYLVAN COMMUNITY CENTER	Alarm	
2602210034	Petty Theft	08:42:45	CROSSWOODS PKY/COBALT WY		Refer Other Agency	
2602210036	911 Hangup Cell Phone	09:05:19	6100 GREENBACK LN		Cancelled	
2602210039	Identity Theft	09:29:48	6200 PINECREEK WY		Assisted	
2602210040	Traffic Stop	09:41:06	SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY		Advised	
2602210041	Suspicious Circumstances	09:42:53	SHADOW HAWK DR/CLAY BASKET DR		Unable to Locate	
2602210043	Alarm	09:46:41	6000 SUNRISE MALL	T MOBILE AT SUNRISE MALL	Alarm	
2602210044	Disturbance Family Verbal	09:53:56	7500 CIRCUIT DR		Assisted	
2602210045	Burglary Vehicle	10:03:58	5900 AUBURN BL	IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK	Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary	CH26-01250
2602210046	Hazard	10:04:47	SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD		Assisted	
2602210047	Welfare Check	10:06:08	7200 BROOKRIDGE CT		Advised	
2602210048	Abandoned Vehicle	10:18:26	6200 CAVAN DR		Assisted	
2602210049	Hazard	10:25:24	7800 AUBURN BL	KAYAK CITY	Assisted	
2602210051	Petty Theft	10:31:18	6100 SUNRISE BL	SKECHERS	Report Taken - Shoplifting	CH26-01249
2602210052	Suspicious Circumstances	10:52:18	7100 AUBURN BL	VINTAGE N MORE	Advised	
2602210053	Disturbance Verbal	10:54:06	7300 GREENBACK LN	OREILLY AUTO PARTS X SJ	Cancelled	
2602210055	Traffic Stop	11:21:57	GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV		Advised	
2602210056	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:33:42	7600 SUNRISE BL		Assisted	
2602210057	Violation of Court Order	11:40:50	6900 HENNING DR		Report Taken - Violation of Court Order	CH26-01254
2602210059	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:45:48	7000 AUBURN BL	COSTCO #771	Checks Ok	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602210060	Traffic Stop	11:49:00	MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV		Advised	
2602210061	911 Hangup Cell Phone	11:49:11	8000 SUNRISE BL	ARBORELLE APARTMENTS	Cancelled	
2602210062	Collision Unknown Injury	11:54:06	7300 GREENBACK LN	ROSS STORES	Assisted	
2602210064	Fraud/Forgery	12:10:51	7700 GUENIVERE WY		Advised	
2602210065	Traffic Stop	12:16:54	MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST		Advised	
2602210066	Traffic Stop	12:27:11	GREENBACK LN/BINET DR		Advised	
2602210068	911 Hangup Cell Phone	12:35:52	8000 TARGA CR	SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2602210069	911 Hangup Cell Phone	12:36:34	5900 SHOVELERS LN		Cancelled	
2602210070	Welfare Check	12:55:13	I 80 EB/ANTELOPE RD		Refer Other Agency	
2602210071	Driving Under the Influence	13:02:18	AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN		Gone On Arrival	
2602210072	Missing Person	13:05:14	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01251
2602210073	Missing Person	13:06:15	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person	CH26-01252
2602210074	Suspicious Circumstances	13:10:12	7900 PEBBLE BEACH DR	SUMMERFIELD PLACE APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2602210075	Disturbance Verbal	13:10:49	7900 AUBURN BL	PHAT CHADS TAVERN	Advised	
2602210076	Missing Person	13:19:32	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)	CH26-01253
2602210077	911 Hangup Cell Phone	13:21:11	ROSEVILLE RD/CIRBY WY		Refer Other Agency	
2602210078	ACO Wildlife	13:27:05	7600 PRINCE ST	HELPING HANDS	Assisted	
2602210079	Reckless Driving	13:30:03	STOCK RANCH RD/DEAD END	STOCK RANCH NATURE PRESERVE	Assisted	
2602210080	Lost or Found Property	13:31:44	6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR	CHPD	Gone On Arrival	
2602210081	Reckless Driving	13:33:40	RIVERSIDE ON E/180 E		Refer Other Agency	
2602210082	Suspicious Vehicle	13:42:07	7500 GALLANT CR		Gone On Arrival	
2602210083	Missing Person Cleared	13:43:03	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01181
2602210084	Suspicious Circumstances	13:58:31	7500 TIARA WY	TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS	Advised	
2602210085	Disturbance Loitering	14:28:43	6000 CAMDEN CR		Gone On Arrival	
2602210086	Tow Repo/Private	14:30:26	7600 AUBURN BL	THE MUFFLER SHACK	Assisted	
2602210087	ACO Wildlife	14:34:56	7300 BROCADE DR		ACO Pending	
2602210088	911 Hangup Cell Phone	14:36:53	8200 AUBURN BL		Checks Ok	
2602210089	Welfare Check	14:37:15	7000 AUBURN BL	WALMART	Assisted	
2602210090	Assault	14:52:28	6000 GREENBACK LN	GROCERY OUTLET	Advised	
2602210091	Collision Non Injury	14:53:06	7900 AUBURN BL		Civil Problem	
2602210092	Patrol Check	15:24:56	7700 SUNRISE BL	ROUND TABLE PIZZA	Advised	
2602210094	Driving Under the Influence	15:39:42	5800 SUNRISE BL	CHASE BANK X MACY PLAZA DR	Gone On Arrival	
2602210097	Traffic Stop	15:52:29	MARIPOSA AV/EASTGATE AV		Advised	
2602210098	Information Only	15:57:54	7500 RAMONA LN	SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM	Assisted	
2602210099	Hazard	16:04:45	AUBURN BL/CAMDEN CR		Gone On Arrival	
2602210100	Traffic Stop	16:05:48	7800 MACY PLAZA DR	DOLLAR TREE	Arrest - ID Theft	CH26-01255
2602210101	Disturbance Verbal	16:33:18	7900 ANTELOPE RD	LEATHERBYS FAMILY CREAMERY	Advised	
2602210102	Suspicious Circumstances	16:35:07	6900 STEM CT		Advised	
2602210104	911 Hangup Cell Phone	16:50:44	6200 PARIS ST	PARIS APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2602210105	Suspicious Circumstances	17:03:55	6300 BONHAM CR	ARCADE CREEK PARK (PRESERVE)	Advised	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602210106	Petty Theft	17:14:11	7100 VERNER AV	CALVARY CEMETERY	Report Taken - Property Theft	CH26-01256
2602210107	Disturbance Loitering	17:19:54	5900 EL SOL WY		Gone On Arrival	
2602210108	Welfare Check	17:24:02	AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD		Gone On Arrival	
2602210109	Suspicious Circumstances	17:33:04	7000 AUBURN BL	SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	Gone On Arrival	
2602210110	911 Hangup Cell Phone	17:34:59	6700 BIX AV		Checks Ok	
2602210111	Civil Advice or Standby	17:38:18	6800 BRILL CT		Advised	
2602210113	911 Hangup Cell Phone	17:42:40	8200 FOX MEADOW PL	MEHRIZI PROPERTIES LLC	Cancelled	
2602210114	Flag Down	17:46:57	6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR	CHPD	Advised	
2602210115	911 Hangup Cell Phone	17:53:15	8200 FOX MEADOW PL	MEHRIZI PROPERTIES LLC	Checks Ok	
2602210116	Disturbance Loitering	17:54:51	7800 AUBURN BL	RUSCH PARK	Unable to Locate	
2602210117	911 Hang up	18:07:47	8400 EDGECLIFF CT		Cancelled	
2602210118	911 Hangup Cell Phone	18:18:29	6300 GREENBACK LN	GREENBACK LANE APARTMENTS	Checks Ok	
2602210119	Bomb Threat/Device	18:23:08	5800 SUNRISE BL	TARGET	Report Taken - False Report of Emergency	CH26-01258
2602210122	Reckless Driving	18:57:41	OLD AUBURN RD/WACHTEL WY		Advised	
2602210123	Disturbance Noise	19:06:16	6500 DONEGAL DR		Advised	
2602210125	Petty Theft	19:11:54	8200 AUBURN BL	TOWNE MART	Report Taken	
2602210126	Missing Person	19:14:59	7700 GREENBACK LN	RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS	Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)	CH26-01257
2602210127	911 Hangup Cell Phone	19:19:10	7500 WISCONSIN DR		Cancelled	
2602210128	Reckless Driving	19:19:16	TWIN OAKS AV/MARIPOSA AV		Advised	
2602210129	Lost or Found Property	19:43:01	5900 MARIPOSA AV		Advised	
2602210131	Disturbance Verbal	19:57:24	7700 AUBURN BL	AUBURN VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK	Gone On Arrival	
2602210132	Hit and Run With Injury	19:58:26	ANTELOPE RD/LONEWOOD WY		Advised	
2602210135	Suspicious Circumstances	20:09:28	5900 SUNRISE BL	ULTA	Advised	
2602210136	Suspicious Vehicle	20:28:38	MATHENY WY/GREENBACK LN		Checks Ok	
2602210138	911 Hangup Cell Phone	20:32:00	7700 SUNRISE BL		Checks Ok	
2602210139	911 Hangup Cell Phone	20:34:06	7700 SUNRISE BL		Duplicate Call	
2602210140	Alarm	20:40:21	8200 AUBURN BL	TOWNE MART	Report Taken - Property Theft	CH26-01260
2602210141	Suspicious Circumstances	20:40:24	7900 MARIPOSA AV	MARIPOSA ELEMENTARY	Cancelled	
2602210142	Hit and Run Non-Inj	20:44:55	GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL		Report Taken - Hit and Run	CH26-01259
2602210143	Reckless Driving	20:51:00	ANTELOPE RD/WATSON WY		Arrest - DUI	CH26-01261
2602210144	Alarm	21:00:44	7300 GREENBACK LN	SUBWAY	Alarm	
2602210145	Petty Theft	21:02:20	800 SAN JUAN RD		Refer Other Agency	
2602210146	Traffic Stop	21:05:29	GREENBACK LN/WILKINS WY		Citation	
2602210147	Suspicious Circumstances	21:16:44	7600 HIGHLAND AV		Advised	
2602210148	911 Hangup Cell Phone	21:17:36	6100 GREENBACK LN	AMPM - X - AUB	Cancelled	
2602210149	PD Respond with FD	21:26:11	7300 BROCADE DR		Checks Ok	
2602210152	Suspicious Circumstances	21:31:08	6400 BREMEN DR		Gone On Arrival	
2602210153	Disturbance Verbal	21:34:57	7000 WOODMORE OAKS DR	FRIENDS CHURCH	Advised	
2602210154	Driving Under the Influence	21:38:59	8200 SUMMERPLACE DR		Arrest - DUI	CH26-01262
2602210156	Traffic Stop	21:51:05	HALIFAX ST/MELBOURNE WY		Advised	

Inc #	Type	Time	Location Hundred Block	Place	Disposition	Case #
2602210157	Traffic Stop	21:53:49	SYLVAN RD/SYLVAN CREEK CT		Advised	
2602210158	Subject Stop	21:57:08	MERCEDES AV/VAN MAREN LN		Advised	
2602210159	Bike Stop	22:07:29	5900 COYLE AV		Arrest - Narcotics	CH26-01263
2602210160	Traffic Stop	22:07:59	GREENBACK LN/GARFIELD AVE		Advised	
2602210161	Alarm	22:17:45	7500 GREENBACK LN	SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL	Alarm	
2602210162	Information Only	22:19:12	5700 AUDREY WY		Advised	
2602210163	Missing Person Cleared	22:20:26	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01251
2602210164	Missing Person Cleared	22:21:29	5400 MARIPOSA AV	PARADISE OAKS	Report Taken - Missing Person Located	CH26-01252
2602210165	Traffic Stop	22:30:13	ROSEVILLE RD/OUTLOOK DR		Advised	
2602210166	Disturbance Loitering	22:30:35	6100 AUBURN BL	FUTURE HONDA	Unable to Locate	
2602210167	Suspicious Circumstances	22:32:45	7500 KETCH CT		Gone On Arrival	
2602210168	Alarm	22:34:52	7900 GREENBACK LN	PANERA BREAD	Alarm	
2602210169	Suspicious Circumstances	22:42:03	7300 GREENBACK LN	ROSS STORES	Checks Ok	
2602210170	Traffic Stop	22:50:31	GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV		Advised	
2602210171	Traffic Stop	23:06:14	6700 AUBURN BL	7-11 X VM	Citation Issued	CH26-01264
2602210172	PD Respond with FD	23:11:58	77200 LAUPPE LN		Report Taken - Informational	CH26-01265
2602210173	Traffic Stop	23:18:14	AUBURN BL/MADISON AV		Advised	
2602210174	Traffic Stop	23:21:07	MANZANITA AV/HILLTOP DR		Advised	
2602210175	Traffic Stop	23:32:10	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Advised	
2602210176	Disturbance Noise	23:37:40	7300 GREENBACK LN	SUBWAY	Cancelled	
2602210177	Traffic Stop	23:40:22	AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AV		Advised	
2602210178	Traffic Stop	23:41:39	6100 GREENBACK LN	SHELL X AUB	Advised	
2602210179	Suspicious Circumstances	23:44:01	6100 AUBURN BL	FUTURE HONDA	Assisted	
2602210180	Subject Stop	23:44:38	6100 GREENBACK LN	SHELL X AUB	Arrest - Prior Warrant	CH26-01266
2602210181	Robbery	23:54:37	1600 SOUTH AV		Refer Other Agency	
2602210182	Traffic Stop	23:57:47	GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL		Advised	